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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity B B 2002 R F 1.6 3128 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA TARJU Enora A A 2007 R F 1.99999 3239 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR HOLDER Emily A A 2004 L F 1.99999 1952 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG LAM Verna B B 2003 R F 1.99999 3129 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye A A 2000 R F 1.99999 1902 yes

JO Yejin B B 2003 R F 1.99999 2998 yes

KWON Hyo Kyeong A A 2001 L F 1.99999 1641 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

THA PHUTHAT Angkhana B B 2003 R F 1.99999 3311 yes

SRITHONG Panadda B B 2005 R F 1.99999 3307 yes

THONGDAENG Aphinya A A 2003 R F 1.99999 2519 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

USA JENSEN Shelby A A 2001 L F 1.5 1787 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

7 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 005 35.0 USA JENSEN Shelby F yes

2. 1 006 35.0 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity F yes

T3. 1 99999 0.0 THA SRITHONG Panadda F yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0 HKG LAM Verna F yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0 THA THONGDAENG Aphinya F yes

T6. 1 99999 0.0 THA PHUTHAT Angkhana F yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong F yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye F yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0 KOR JO Yejin F yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0 FRA TARJU Enora F yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0 GBR HOLDER Emily F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS A/B Epee female U23
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

TD - Udo Ziegler
Referee Delegate - Gerald Cheng
SEMI Delegate - Peter Huggins

Classifier - Anita Laszlo and Ying Ki Fung
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 11 Participants

1 First round
30.08. 09:30

11 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

11 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.08. 11:30

Table of 16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 30.08. 11:30

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] IWAS A/B Epee female U23
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First round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 5 / 6

LAM Andy, HKG , CHUNG Kyung Mi, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR 1 V V 3 2 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.
JO Yejin KOR 2 4 V 1 4 1 14 17 0.250 -3 4.
LAM Verna HKG 3 1 2 0 2 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
THONGDAENG Aphinya THA 4 V V V V 4 20 6 1.000 14 1.
JENSEN Shelby USA 5 V V V 2 3 17 13 0.750 4 2.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 7 / 8

AZHMY Fauzan, INA , KIM Yong Kook, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SRITHONG Panadda THA 1 V 1 0 0 0 1 6 22 0.200 -16 5.
PHUTHAT Angkhana THA 2 2 2 0 1 3 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
HOLDER Emily GBR 3 V V 0 3 0 2 13 18 0.400 -5 4.
KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR 4 V V V V V 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN 5 V V V 1 4 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
TARJU Enora FRA 6 V V V 1 V 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

2 THA THONGDAENG Aphinya 4 4 20 6 1.000 14 Q

3 FRA TARJU Enora 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

4 USA JENSEN Shelby 3 4 17 13 0.750 4 Q

5 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

6 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

7 GBR HOLDER Emily 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5 Q

8 KOR JO Yejin 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3 Q

9 THA SRITHONG Panadda 1 5 6 22 0.200 -16 Q

10 HKG LAM Verna 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

11 THA PHUTHAT Angkhana 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 5 5 25 2 1.000 23

2 THA THONGDAENG Aphinya 4 4 20 6 1.000 14

3 FRA TARJU Enora 4 5 21 12 0.800 9

4 USA JENSEN Shelby 3 4 17 13 0.750 4

5 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

6 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

7 GBR HOLDER Emily 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5

8 KOR JO Yejin 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3

9 THA SRITHONG Panadda 1 5 6 22 0.200 -16

10 HKG LAM Verna 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15

11 THA PHUTHAT Angkhana 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste FINAL 1 Wed 11:30

9 SRITHONG Panadda THA   6

8 JO Yejin KOR   V

  R: LAM Andy (HKG) / V: YANG Yi-Hung (TPE)

 

5 LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 JENSEN Shelby USA  

 

 

3 TARJU Enora FRA  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Wed 11:30

11 PHUTHAT Angkhana THA   6

6 BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR   V

  R: AZHMY Fauzan (INA) / V: IP Edward O'neill (HKG)

  Piste FINAL 2 Wed 11:30

7 HOLDER Emily GBR   V

10 LAM Verna HKG   5

  R: DOO Mi Wha (KOR) / V: KIM Yong Kook (KOR)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 THONGDAENG Aphinya THA  

 

Piste 3 Wed 12:10

KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR   V

JO Yejin KOR   3

R: AZHMY Fauzan (INA) / V: GERELMAA Baatarchuluun (MGL)

Piste 4 Wed 12:10

LOWTHIAN Trinity CAN   V

JENSEN Shelby USA   10

R: IP Edward O'neill (HKG) / V: KIM Yong Kook (KOR)

Piste 7 Wed 12:10

TARJU Enora FRA   V

BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR   13

R: YANG Yi-Hung (TPE) / V: LAM Andy (HKG)

Piste 8 Wed 12:10

HOLDER Emily GBR   3

THONGDAENG Aphinya THA   V

R: SEO Min Weon (KOR) / V: SHIN Hyun Kook (KOR)

Piste FINAL 1 Wed 12:50

KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR   V

LOWTHIAN Trinity (5) CAN   2

R: LAM Andy (HKG) / V: YANG Yi-Hung (TPE)

Piste FINAL 2 Wed 12:50

TARJU Enora FRA   V

THONGDAENG Aphinya THA   14

R: AZHMY Fauzan (INA) / V: SHIN Hyun Kook (KOR)

Piste FINAL 2 Wed 13:50

KWON Hyo Kyeong KOR   V

TARJU Enora (3) FRA   5

R: LAM Andy (HKG) / V: AZHMY Fauzan (INA)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Yob

1 KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 2001

2 FRA TARJU Enora 2007

3 THA THONGDAENG Aphinya 2003

3 CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002

Table of 8

5 USA JENSEN Shelby 2001

6 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2000

7 GBR HOLDER Emily 2004

8 KOR JO Yejin 2003

Table of 16

9 THA SRITHONG Panadda 2005

10 HKG LAM Verna 2003

11 THA PHUTHAT Angkhana 2003
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

HKG IP Edward O'neill 0/1 1 1 1 0

B B LAM Andy 1 1 0/1 1 1 4 1 0

INA B B AZHMY Fauzan 1 1 1 1 0/1 4 1 0

KOR CHO Ayoung 1 1 0 0

B B CHUNG Kyung Mi 1 1 0 0

DOO Mi Wha 1 1 0 0

B B KIM Yong Kook 1 0/1 0/1 1 2 0

LEE Soo Nuye 0 0 0

B SEO Min Weon 1 1 2 0 0

B B SHIN Hyun Kook 0/1 0/1 0 2 0

MGL GERELMAA Baatarchuluun 0/1 0 1 1

TPE N YANG Yi-Hung 0/1 1 0/1 1 2 1

12 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold KOR KWON Hyo Kyeong 2001

Silver FRA TARJU Enora 2007

Bronze CAN LOWTHIAN Trinity 2002

Bronze THA THONGDAENG Aphinya 2003
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Medal table

total

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GER 1 1 0 2

KOR 1 0 1 2

FRA 0 1 0 1

CAN 0 0 1 1

THA 0 0 1 1

BRA 0 0 1 1

U23

Nation Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

GER 1 1 0 2

KOR 1 0 1 2

FRA 0 1 0 1

CAN 0 0 1 1

THA 0 0 1 1

BRA 0 0 1 1

total

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 1 2 0 3

as 1 0 2 3

am 0 0 2 2

U23

Continent Gold Silver Bronze Total sum

eu 1 2 0 3

as 1 0 2 3

am 0 0 2 2
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Cup of nations

total

Nation Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

KOR 80 60 20 0 0 0 0

GER 72 0 72 0 0 0 0

THA 50 36 14 0 0 0 0

FRA 26 26 0 0 0 0 0

BRA 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

CAN 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

USA 14 14 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 14 14 0 0 0 0 0

HKG 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

U23

Nation Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

KOR 80 60 20 0 0 0 0

GER 72 0 72 0 0 0 0

THA 50 36 14 0 0 0 0

FRA 26 26 0 0 0 0 0

BRA 20 0 20 0 0 0 0

CAN 20 20 0 0 0 0 0

USA 14 14 0 0 0 0 0

GBR 14 14 0 0 0 0 0

HKG 8 8 0 0 0 0 0
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Statistics

U23

Nations

Nation Continent Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

BRA AM 3/0 0 1 1 0 0 1

CAN AM 3/0 1 0 0 1 1 0

USA AM 3/0 1 0 0 1 1 0
  3 Nations
HKG AS 6/0 1 0 2 0 1 2

KOR AS 12/0 3 1 1 3 3 1

THA AS 11/0 3 1 1 1 3 2
  3 Nations
FRA EU 6/0 1 0 2 1 0 2

GBR EU 4/0 1 0 1 0 1 1

GER EU 12/0 0 4 4 0 0 4

HUN EU 2/0 0 0 0 1 1 0
  4 Nations
10 Nations
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Number of athletes in the Top 32 of the rankings

  Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

 
26 2 3 7 3 4 7

Gender distribution per discipline

  Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

Male 32/0 0 7 12 0 0 13
female 30/0 11 0 0 8 11 0

Continents

Continent Total sum
Epee
female
Individual

Sabre
male
Individual

Foil
male
Individual

Sabre
female
Individual

Foil
female
Individual

Epee
male
Individual

am 9 2 1 1 2 2 1
as 29 7 2 4 4 7 5
eu 24 2 4 7 2 2 7

Delegation size

Delegation size Total sum

1 4

2 1

3 2

4 2

5 1


